VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 209

Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 209 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000)	\$285,785,981	\$289,385,981
Eminent Scholars (11001)	\$3,045,800	\$3,045,800
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$282,740,181	\$286,340,181
Fund Sources:		
General	\$14,012,500	\$14,012,500
Higher Education Operating	\$254,267,201	\$256,267,201
Debt Service	\$17,506,280	\$19,106,280